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02 = LC UPC
03 = LC UPC 
04 = LC UPC
05 = LC UPC 

22 = LC APC 

58 = SC UPC

39 = SC UPC 
72 = SC UPC
57 = SC UPC 

     44 = SC APC 

54 = FC UPC 

17 = FC UPC 

84=MU UPC 

85=MU UPC 

SE = LC UPC 

SG = LC UPC 
BD = LC APC 

SD = LC UPC 

BF = LC APC 

SF = LC UPC 

S8 = SC UPC 

S2 = SC UPC 

S9 = SC UPC 
S7 = SC UPC 
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1F/2F (F Line)

3 2023/03/23 General - Corning (L4)

( A)

LSZH™

-28e
G.652.D

Curve® 
ULTRA G.657.A1

Curve 
(OM3)

Curve 
(OM4)

1F 900µm R4Z31 G4Z31 T4Z80 Q4Z90

1F 1.6mm R3Z16 G3Z16 T3Z16 Q3Z16

1F 2.0mm R2Z31 G2Z31 T2Z80 Q2Z90

2F 1.6mm R5Z16 G5Z16 T5Z16 Q5Z16

2F 2.0mm R5Z20 G5Z20 T5Z20 Q5Z20

OFNR 

-28e
G.652.D

Curve® 
ULTRA G.657.A1

Curve 
(OM3)

Curve 
(OM4)

1F 900µm R4131 G4131 T4180 Q4190

1F 1.6mm R3116 G3116 T3116 Q3116

1F 2.0mm R2131 G2131 T2180 Q2190

2F 1.6mm R5116 G5116 T5116 Q5116

2F 2.0mm R5120 G5120 T5120 Q5120

OFNP

-28e
G.652.D

Curve® 
ULTRA G.657.A1

Curve 
(OM3)

Curve 
(OM4)

1F 900µm R4831 G4831 T4880 Q4890

1F 1.6mm R3816 G3816 T3816 Q3816

1F 2.0mm R2831 G2831 T2880 Q2890

2F 1.6mm R5816 G5816 T5816 Q5816

2F 2.0mm R5820 G5820 T5820 Q5820
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